Opening and Dismissal Time 2024 - 2025
David Douglas School District #40

Elementary

Middle

High School

Fir Ridge

AM Arrival/Drop Time

8:55 AM

8:05 AM

7:20 AM

7:40 AM

School Start Time

9:15 AM

8:20 AM

7:40 AM

8:00 AM

School End Time

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

Professional Learning Team (PLT)
Late Start Wednesday

Elementary

Middle

High School

Fir Ridge

Drop Time

9:55 AM

9:10 AM

8:40 AM

8:40 AM

Late Start Wednesday

10:15 AM

9:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM




