Opening and Dismissal Time 2024 - 2025

David Douglas School District #40

	Elementary	Middle	High School	Fir Ridge	СТР
AM Arrival/Drop Time	8:55 AM	8:05 AM	7:20 AM	7:40 AM	7:25 AM
School Start Time	9:15 AM	8:20 AM	7:40 AM	8:00 AM	7:35 AM
School End Time	3:30 PM	3:00 PM	2:30 PM	2:50 PM	2:25 PM

Professional Learning Team (PLT) Late Start Wednesday

	Elementary	Middle	High School	Fir Ridge	СТР
Drop Time	9:55 AM	9:10 AM	8:40 AM	8:40 AM	8:45 AM
Late Start Wednesday	10:15 AM	9:40 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	8:45 AM